
CITY COMMISSION SCHEDULE FOR 2006 
Commission Chambers, City Hall, 9551 West Sample Road 

 
This meeting schedule is subject to change; 

Please contact the City Clerk’s office at 954-344-1065 to verify date and time. 
 

 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2006 
 

Tuesday, January 17, 2006 
 

Tuesday, February 7, 2006 
 

Tuesday, February 21, 2006 
 

Tuesday, March 7, 2006  
     
    Tuesday, March 21, 2006 March 28, 2006 
 
    Tuesday, April 4, 2006 April 11, 2006 

 
    Tuesday, April 18, 2006 
   

    Tuesday, May 2, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, May 16, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, June 6, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, June 20, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, July 11, 2006* (rescheduled due to Independence Day) 
 

   Tuesday, July 18, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, August 1, 2006 (canceled) 
 

   Tuesday, August 22, 2006  
 

   Tuesday, September 5, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, September 19, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, October 3, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, October 17, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, November 7, 2006* (Election Day) 
 

   Tuesday, November 21, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, December 5, 2006 
 

   Tuesday, December 19, 2006 
 

 
 
 
*Tentative - subject to change. 
 
(F/Data/Common/Master/Agenda.mem) 


